APPLICATION
European Standard PVC insulated and sheathed
power cable. For the supply of electrical energy.
Specially for installations in the open air,
underground and water, indoors, and in cable ducts.
Not for installations subject to severe electrical
interference.
CONSTRUCTION

WE BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION.
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR
SIZE (MM2)
REDUCED
CONDUCTOR SIZE NO. OF CORES STRANDING OVERALL
DIAMETER (MM) WEIGHT (KG/KM)
MCMK2X1/5 1.5 1.5 2 SOLID 13 190
MCMK3X1/5 1.5 1.5 3 SOLID 13 170
MCMK4X1/5 1.5 1.5 4 SOLID 13 190
MCMK2X2/5 2.5 2.5 2 SOLID 14 230
MCMK2X2/6 2.5 2.5 3 SOLID 13 210
MCMK2X2/7 2.5 2.5 4 SOLID 14 250
MCMK2X6 6 6 2 SOLID 18 400
MCMK3X6 6 6 3 SOLID 17 390
MCMK4X6 6 6 4 SOLID 19 480
MCMK2X10 10 10 2 7/1.35 21 580
MCMK3X10 10 10 3 7/1.35 21 590
MCMK4X10 10 10 4 7/1.35 22 720
MCMK3X16 16 16 3 7/1.70 23 850
MCMK4X16 16 16 4 7/1.70 25 1050
MCMK3X25 25 16 3 7/2.14 28 1170
MCMK4X25 25 16 4 7/2.14 30 1460
MCMK3X35 35 16 3 7/2.52 27 1420
MCMK4X35 35 16 4 7/2.52 29 1800
MCMK3X50 50 25 3 19/1.78 30 1950
MCMK4X50 50 25 4 19/1.78 33 2500
MCMK3X70 70 35 3 19/2.14 33 2640
MCMK4X70 70 35 4 19/2.14 36 3360
MCMK3X95 95 50 3 19/2.52 37 3620
MCMK4X95 95 50 4 19/2.52 41 4600
MCMK3X120 120 70 3 37/2.03 41 4530
MCMK4X120 120 70 4 37/2.03 44 5730
MCMK3X150 150 70 3 37/2.25 44 5430
MCMK4X150 150 70 4 37/2.25 48 6930
MCMK3X185 185 95 3 37/2.52 50 6880
MCMK4X185 185 95 4 37/2.52 56 8800
MCMK3X240 240 120 3 61/2.25 56 8940
MCMK4X240 240 120 4 61/2.25 62 11460